	Details of Insurance Arrangements

	Contact via Broker only

	Broker
	Marsh JLT Specialty Limited 

	Contacts
	Mike Mortlock, 
Partner, 
Legal Practices Group,
	Joel Harding, 
Legal Practices Group,

	
	020 7309 8352
07771 625847
	020 7528 4307
07901 113464

	
	mike_mortlock@jltgroup.com
	Joel_harding@jltgroup.com 

	
	

	Insurers 
	

	1) Insurer Name
	AmTrust Europe Limited

	Address
	Market Square House
St James’s Street
Nottingham 
NG1 6FG

	Website
	

	Contact
	Underwriting
	Claims

	Name
	Alex Dyer
	Brendan Barry

	Telephone
	0207 170 5278
	0207 170 5281

	Email
	Alex.dyer@amtrustgroup.com 
	Brendan.barry@amtrustgroup.com 

	Credit Rating and insurer financial strengths rating
	A

	Name of Rating Agency
	A.M.Best

	2) Insurer Name
	Omnyy LLP writing on behalf of:-
33.3333% - Antares Syndicate 1274 
23.8095% - Neon Syndicate 2468 
23.8095% - Probitas Syndicate 1492 
19.0477% - Everest Syndicate 2786 

	Address
	St Botolph Building, 
138 Houndsditch, 
London, EC3A 7AG

	Website
	[bookmark: _GoBack]www.omnyy.com 

	Contact
	Underwriting
	Claims

	Name
	Anthony Judge
	Richard Bedford

	Telephone
	020 7933 2412
	020 7347 5301

	Email
	Anthony.judge@omnyy.com 
	Richard.bedford@sis-claims.com 

	Credit Rating and insurer financial strengths rating
	1) A+ (Lloyd’s of London rating)
2) A (Lloyd’s of London rating)

	Name of Rating Agency
	1) Standard & Poors
2) A.M.Best

	3) Insurer Name
		Pen Underwriting Ltd on behalf of: International General Insurance Company (UK) Ltd 




	Address
	67 Lombard Street,
London, EC3V 9LJ

	Website
	www.penunderwriting.com 

	Contact
	Underwriting
	Claims

	Name
	Paul Crilly
	

	Telephone
	020 3040 6577
	

	Email
	Paul_Crilly@penunderwriting.com 
	

	Credit Rating and insurer financial strengths rating
	A-(Excellent) 

	Name of Rating Agency
	A M Best



